Planning CDI
Semaine du 18 au 22 février 2013
 
	 
	Lundi
	Mardi
	Mercredi
	Jeudi
	Vendredi

	M1
	
	
	 
	6C
	6E

	M2
	 4A
	
	 
	 
	 

	M3
	IDD 5è
	
	 
	
	 
IDD 5è

	M4
	
	
	 
	
	

	12h50 – 13h35
	 Club Lecture
	
	 
	Atelier audio-visuel
	 

	S1
	 
	
	 
	
	approfondissement

	S2
	 6F
	
	 
	Atelier Lecture
	 

	S3
	4A
	
	 
	 
	 


 
Semaine A
